
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-06-2025
La Discusión
La Discusión
Columnas de Opinión
COLUMNAS DE OPINIÓN: Reconocer el mérito no es retroceder

2
217,0
$ 216.158

3.500
Sin Datos

No Definida
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